
MPH 

8/24/2017

CANBY OREGON

PEE WEE

Name Horse's Name Time

PAISLEY CASSIDY HORSE 16.86

ALYSSA CHRISTENSON LENA 19.132

TALLIE WOOD BUCKSHOT 23.891

GRACIE HELFRICH SARAH 37.859

OPEN AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 KRISTIN BRASHEARS ANNIE 14.745 $90.00

2 MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST 14.937 $54.00

3 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.286 $36.00

SHYANNE SUMMERFIELD TLF SPARKLE MY FANCY "FANCY" 15.392

MARJORIE POLENSKY R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.464

BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH 15.47

KATIE AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 15.487

MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY no time

HANNAH CARLISLE TK STEALN YOUR MONEY no time

OPEN PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST 14.937 $70.00

2 MARJORIE POLENSKY R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.32 $42.00

3 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.403 $28.00

BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH 15.47

MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 15.578

REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" no time

HANNAH CARLISLE TK STEALN YOUR MONEY no time

2500 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MAGGIE BECK LADY 15.621 $30.00

KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME 15.711

2500 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MAGGIE BECK LADY 15.621 $30.00

KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME 15.711

1000 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.954 $45.00

MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 16.276

JERRI MANN WICKED TURNER no time

1000 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.954 $36.00

2 KATHLEEN SHELTON ARIEL 16.26 $24.00

MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 16.276

JERRI MANN WICKED TURNER no time

500 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 KATHLEEN SHELTON ARIEL 16.26 $54.00

2 KELLI FREDERICK LUCKY 17.153 $36.00

JOSIE ASHMUN CLASSY JEANIE CHEX 17.385

SARA BRINKMAN WYATT 17.96



JUDY SMITH PARKERS CLAIM TA FAME 18.213

LAURIE SWAIN BUCK no time

500 PM

ROLLED TO 1000 PM

4D AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 14.728 $99.00

2 KRISTIN BRASHEARS ANNIE 14.745 $89.00

3 ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" 15.001 $76.00

4 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD UNO MAS POR FAVOR "TALLIE" 15.17 $66.00

MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST 15.186

Division II

1 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.286 $89.00

2 SHYANNE SUMMERFIELD TLF SPARKLE MY FANCY "FANCY" 15.392 $80.00

3 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" 15.424 $68.00

4 TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" 15.449 $59.00

ADRIENE STEFFEN KOA 15.452

MARJORIE POLENSKY R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.464

BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH 15.47

TASHA JOHNS TK HIGH ON CASH 15.476

KATIE AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 15.487

KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME 15.711

MARCIE DJOSELAND DRY CHEX BAR "STITCH" 15.713

Division III

1 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.741 $76.00

2 PEGGY LAVAQUE NATIVE LITTLE DASHER "LOLA" 15.753 $68.00

3 CAROL WURDINGER TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT" 15.778 $58.00

4 KRISTIN BRASHEARS ROO 15.801 $51.00

HOPE RIESTERER LOXLEY 15.802

KATHLEEN SHELTON CAPTAINS HOLDING ACES 15.815

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.954

MAKENZIE STANLEY WOFIE 15.995

ALISA HELFRICH JUDGE BE DASHIN "BATMAN" 16.024

DUSTI DEVORE MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA 16.025

ANGIE BRANDT MYRAIHS SOLIS 16.064

AUDREY AVERILL HANK 16.214

Division IV

1 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.241 $66.00

2 SHYANNE SUMMERFIELD SWIFT LITTLE DRIFTER 16.28 $59.00

3 KAYTIE HENRICKS CASCADE FALLS 16.427 $51.00

4 KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 16.431 $44.00

TORI LEDESME WYATT 16.473

KAREN RICHTER OAKBRIDGE "WOODY" 16.702

KRISTIN BRASHEARS DIRTY DIANA 16.878

CLARISSA STRADER TRITTON WARRIOR "GIZMO" 16.89

SOPHIA RAMOS SKITTY 17.005

CHEYENNE ROBBINS MADONNA 17.122

KATIE ELLIOTT MADDIE 17.137

CINDY WESTLUND CAVAIDA FLIT N SMART "BILLY" 17.141

KELLI FREDERICK LUCKY 17.153

NICOLE GARSKI ELLIE 17.575

JUDY SMITH PARKERS CLAIM TA FAME 18.213

MAYZEE DALTON RANGER 19.724

HANNAH CARLISLE TK STEALN YOUR MONEY no time

MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY no time

MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" no time

MICHAELA OLIVER TROPHYS PERFECT PLAN no time

NATALIA FROLOV CRUISER no time

ASHLEY STET THOR no time



AUDREY AVERILL CHET no time

RAYNA JOHNSON HOT ROD no time

JERRI MANN BUGS no time

LEXI PRICE AWESOME SHERRIFF no time

LAURIE SWAIN BUCK no time

4D PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 14.728 $104.00

2 MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST 15.186 $70.00

ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" 15.225

Division II

1 CAROL WURDINGER TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT" 15.278 $94.00

2 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.286 $63.00

TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" 15.449

MARJORIE POLENSKY R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.464

BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH 15.47

KAREN RICHTER OAKBRIDGE "WOODY" 15.549

MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 15.578

KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME 15.711

Division III

1 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.741 $80.00

2 PEGGY LAVAQUE NATIVE LITTLE DASHER "LOLA" 15.753 $53.00

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.954

ALISA HELFRICH JUDGE BE DASHIN "BATMAN" 16.024

AUDREY AVERILL HANK 16.214

Division IV

1 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.241 $70.00

2 KAYTIE HENRICKS CASCADE FALLS 16.427 $46.00

DANI GRANT A FIERCE HANGOVER 16.43

KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 16.481

MAKENZIE STANLEY WOFIE 16.896

NATALIA FROLOV CRUISER 17.06

KATIE ELLIOTT MADDIE 17.311

MAYZEE DALTON RANGER 18.166

ASHLEY STET THOR 20.419

AUDREY AVERILL CHET no time

HANNAH CARLISLE TK STEALN YOUR MONEY no time

MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" no time

REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" no time


